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(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured Domestically or Received

from Puerto Rico

Cigarettes - Small
Cigarettes - Large
Cigars - Small

Cigars - Large

Snuff

Chewing Tobacco

Pipe Tobacco
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

Cigarettes - Small

Cigarettes - Large

Cigars - Small

Cigars - Large <= $763.222

> $763.222

Total Large

Snuff

Chewing Tobacco

Pipe Tobacco

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

Small - Export

Transfer to Export Warehouses

Use of the U.S.

Personal Consumption/Experimental
Total Small
Large

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

Small - Export

Transfer to Export Warehouses

Use of the U.S.

Personal Consumption/Experimental
Total Small
Large - Export

Transfer to Export Warehouses

Use of the U.S.

Personal Consumption/Experimental
Total Large

Current Month

24,598,122,201
0

56,230,913
402,983,043
10,173,890
1,634,875
2,670,560
247,446

22,826,093,291
0

37,149,283
339,048,277
106,574
339,154,851
9,896,005
1,711,972
2,604,072
233,523

1,592,692,000
108,113,600
600,000
2,239,831
1,703,645,431
0

19,896,000
0

0

12,208
19,908,208
6,954,200
0

0

20,153
6,974,353

Prior Month

Prior Year

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

25,092,919,879
0

56,209,756
518,389,306
10,928,628
1,558,257
4,538,459
329,266

22,617,117,184
0

43,477,879
430,509,381
124,486
430,633,867
11,476,823
1,621,918
3,022,246
309,413

1,730,466,000
92,570,000
8,376,000
1,356,552
1,832,768,552
0

42,391,300
0

0

21,609
42,412,909
10,186,900
0

0

30,545
10,217,445

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
This data is not final and may need to be amended.
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24,934,579,624
0

46,956,086
502,567,924
9,974,175
1,741,401
3,020,993
266,279

23,730,378,521
0
39,833,578
430,895,307
172,515
431,067,822
10,524,339
1,709,186
2,992,878
247,545

1,951,794,800
88,079,600
2,274,000
32,300,805
2,074,449,205
0

10,380,000
0

0

21,610
10,401,610
17,647,100
0

0

27,933
17,675,033

95,822,248,214
0

277,043,805
1,861,331,071
39,900,048
6,350,555
13,241,718
1,105,893

82,889,249,949
0

142,802,305
1,445,364,676
408,514
1,445,773,190
39,285,293
6,191,018
11,719,758
999,557

6,551,557,200
375,412,400
18,666,000
6,972,533
6,952,608,133
0

139,171,300
0

0

61,629
139,232,929
26,373,300
0

0

100,112
26,473,412

95,549,005,255
0

258,418,478
2,130,478,162
38,282,522
6,714,320
12,795,502
1,104,696

85,029,997,967
0

170,285,705
1,749,592,509
703,146
1,750,295,655
38,037,282
6,530,230
12,332,152
1,038,329

7,615,750,400
414,301,600
11,062,000
56,898,817
8,098,012,817
0

56,321,300
0

0

62,040
56,383,340
64,645,450
0

0

115,954
64,761,404
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Current Year Prior Year
Prior Year Cumulative Cumulative
Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Current Month Prior Month  Current Month Year to Date  Year to Date
Tobacco
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses 88,243 85,275 94,176 329,477 316,293
Other 1,145 917 1,001 4,431 7,003
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs. 2,095 1,765 2,118 7,143 5,290
Other 259 200 300 1,053 992
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco
Export and To Export Warehouses 76,569 96,500 97,442 344,241 327,259
Other 149 195 268 758 968
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own
Tobacco
Export and To Export Warehouses 8,809 12,526 2,102 25,768 7,077
Other 14 36 6 77 46
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As
reported by the Bureau of the Census in
Publication IM 146)
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 618,205,000 730,730,000 819,066,000 2,619,502,000 2,530,294,000
2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030, 1,304,000 1,067,000 1,879,000 7,648,000 6,435,000
2402.10.8030)
Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070, 562,961,000 657,051,000 551,676,000 2,033,085,000 2,016,808,000
2402.10.6000)
(USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080) 28,413,000 27,789,000 14,849,000 98,211,000 55,481,000
Total Large 591,374,000 684,840,000 566,525,000 2,131,296,000 2,072,289,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040) 66,796 65,072 88,577 207,930 205,212
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030) 120,913 77,369 76,165 378,977 293,777
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020, 381,501 650,650 652,491 1,505,852 1,853,437
2403.10.2080)
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 15,871 38,658 27,888 74,754 122,067
(USTSA 2403.10.2050)
Release to Domestic Factories Without
Payment of Tax (Included also in above
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption*
Category)
Cigarettes - Small 462,000 0 0 462,000 10,000
Cigarettes - Large 0 0 0 0 0
Cigars - Small 0 0 0 0 0
Cigars - Large 0 0 0 0 0
Snuff 0 0 0 0 13
Chewing Tobacco 0 0 0 0 0
Pipe Tobacco 0 0 3,375 0 3,375
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 0 0 0 0 0

Onhand / Close of Business
Cigarettes - Small
Cigarettes - Large
Cigars - Small
Cigars - Large
Snuff
Chewing Tobacco
Pipe Tobacco
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

27,718,881,911
0

71,837,140
429,483,093
3,481,924
742,975
1,632,228
335,734

27,896,327,912
0

74,097,718
424,568,818
3,318,985
823,706
2,085,145
330,607

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
This data is not final and may need to be amended.
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24,423,100,927
0

80,696,024
550,829,284
3,155,883
901,267
1,667,507
169,820
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